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10% OFF





 
              GOODWORK US2M
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  GOODWORK
                

 Package
 SMA(DO-214AC)

 Description
 
                 SMA(DO-214AC)  Fast recovery/high efficiency diode ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0122
                       
                        $0.0135
                      	$ 0.61
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0099
                       
                        $0.0109
                      	$ 4.95
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0085
                       
                        $0.0094
                      	$ 17.00
	
                      4000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0077
                       
                        $0.0085
                      	$ 30.80
	
                      24000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0070
                       
                        $0.0077
                      	$ 168.00
	
                      48000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0066
                       
                        $0.0073
                      	$ 316.80



 
              In Stock: 3500
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  